
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201102080000
45910

02/08/2011
02:58:28

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CANALES
LEOBARDO

19 10 Instr
#:20050225000
091600

Lot#:25
Book:19 Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
S THE PLAT 1
AMENDED

201102030000
39200

02/03/2011
02:08:49

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PAYNE DANA 16 24 Instr
#:20100120000
019030

Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:24
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS

201103080000
77090

03/08/2011
11:52:28

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STREMPEL
ELMOND P

36 18 Instr
#:20100901000
282180

Lot#:130
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

201104060001
06430

04/06/2011
11:54:23

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WHITEHEAD
WILLIAM H

37 14 Lot#:1303
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201104060001
06440

04/06/2011
11:54:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SPARKS DAN 20 26 Lot#:50
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2
REVISED

201104280001
29120

04/28/2011
03:40:34

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON
DAVID

36 105 Instr
#:20091119000
431720

Lot#:1826
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201105120001
42960

05/12/2011
03:04:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALLISTON
SANDRA

6 136 Instr
#:20100708000
217350

Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:136
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS

201105120001
42980

05/12/2011
03:04:23

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GOOD
MEASURE LLC

36 15 Instr
#:20100910000
294030

Lot#:954
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2



201105120001
43020

05/12/2011
03:04:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LEDBETTER
ROBERT

Instr
#:20090427000
152900

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201105270001
58460

05/27/2011
03:58:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PETTUS
NANCY

20 91 Instr
#:20100714000
223280

Lot#:19
Book:20 Pg:91
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE THREE

201105270001
58480

05/27/2011
03:58:38

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DEWBERRY
MARY ELLEN

9 41 Instr
#:20101108000
373060

Lot#:1310
Blk:13 Book:9
Pg:41
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M THE

201106100001
71540

06/10/2011
11:46:57

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BAILEY
JUSTIN

20 82 Instr
#:20100224000
054800

Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:82
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE THREE

201106100001
71600

06/10/2011
11:47:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NIBLER EMILY 9 12 Instr
#:20100817000
262850

Lot#:55 Book:9
Pg:12
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE II

201106100001
71560

06/10/2011
11:46:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FRICKE DAVID 7 152 Instr
#:20100701000
211280

Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201106220001
82620

06/22/2011
01:21:22

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DOOLEY
BRADLEY

37 44 Instr
#:20110311000
081010

Lot#:162
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201106220001
82710

06/22/2011
01:21:31

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NIBLER LISA 37 51 Instr
#:20110203000
039380

Lot#:67
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201106240001
84990

06/24/2011
11:21:51

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NUNN JAMIE
MATTHEW

17 91 Instr
#:20110221000
058470

Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:91
Sub:PARK
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR



201107070001
96540

07/07/2011
11:20:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALDROP
BRIAN
HOUSTON

Instr
#:20110127000
029430

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201106300001
90050

06/30/2011
12:04:07

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZHANG JIONG 34 147 Lot#:4-104
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201106300001
90080

06/30/2011
12:04:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MULVANEY
STEPHEN P

5 108 Lot#:49 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES

201106300001
90100

06/30/2011
12:04:12

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROGERS
CAITLIN

26 124 Lot#:187
Book:26
Pg:124
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE II

201107180002
09210

07/18/2011
02:06:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CULBREATH
WILLIAM

33 74 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:74
Sub:SYDNEYS
PLACE

201107180002
09240

07/18/2011
02:06:06

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WINSLETT
STEPHEN

5 114 Instr
#:20110317000
086810

Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:114
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA

201107290002
21390

07/29/2011
03:02:38

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GILLILAND
TIMMY

5 76 Instr
#:20110311000
081100

Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201107260002
16030

07/26/2011
10:04:31

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PARKS JERRY Instr
#:20100323000
084210

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201107260002
16120

07/26/2011
10:08:41

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GLASS
JOSEPH
SHAUN

34 34 Instr
#:20110330000
100180

Lot#:696
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2



201107260002
16110

07/26/2011
10:08:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DILLARD
MASON B

15 19 Instr
#:20100722000
233400

Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:19
Sub:ROYAL
PINS PHASE 2

201108030002
26270

08/03/2011
01:14:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BUNN
KIMBERLY A

7 10 Lot#:32 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:10
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

201108170002
41940

08/17/2011
11:29:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BRADLEY
JOHN
MICHAEL

36 85 Instr
#:20110317000
086210

Lot#:154
Book:36 Pg:85
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4D

201108110002
36650

08/11/2011
03:21:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS H & L
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


