Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102080000 45910	02/08/2011 02:58:28	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CANALES LEOBARDO			19	10	Instr #:20050225000 091600	Lot#:25 Book:19 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW S THE PLAT 1 AMENDED
201102030000 39200	02/03/2011 02:08:49	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE DANA			16	24	Instr #:20100120000 019030	Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:24 Sub:LAUREL WOODS
201103080000 77090	03/08/2011 11:52:28	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	STREMPEL ELMOND P			36	18	Instr #:20100901000 282180	Lot#:130 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
201104060001 06430	04/06/2011 11:54:23	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITEHEAD WILLIAM H			37	14		Lot#:1303 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201104060001 06440	04/06/2011 11:54:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SPARKS DAN			20	26		Lot#:50 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2 REVISED
201104280001 29120	04/28/2011 03:40:34	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON DAVID			36	105	Instr #:20091119000 431720	Lot#:1826 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201105120001 42960	05/12/2011 03:04:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLISTON SANDRA			6	136	Instr #:20100708000 217350	Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:136 Sub:DEARING DOWNS
201105120001 42980	05/12/2011 03:04:23	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GOOD MEASURE LLC			36	15	Instr #:20100910000 294030	Lot#:954 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2

201105120001 43020	05/12/2011 03:04:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	DEEDS	LEDBETTER ROBERT				Instr #:20090427000 152900	Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201105270001 58460	05/27/2011 03:58:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	DEEDS	PETTUS NANCY		20	91	Instr #:20100714000 223280	Lot#:19 Book:20 Pg:91 Sub:KINGWOO D TOWNHOMES PHASE THREE
201105270001 58480	05/27/2011 03:58:38	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DEWBERRY MARY ELLEN		9	41	Instr #:20101108000 373060	Lot#:1310 Blk:13 Book:9 Pg:41 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M THE
201106100001 71540	06/10/2011 11:46:57	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILEY JUSTIN		20	82	Instr #:20100224000 054800	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:82 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE THREE
201106100001 71600	06/10/2011 11:47:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NIBLER EMILY		9	12	Instr #:20100817000 262850	Lot#:55 Book:9 Pg:12 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE THIRD ADDITION PHASE II
201106100001 71560	06/10/2011 11:46:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FRICKE DAVID		7	152	Instr #:20100701000 211280	Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201106220001 82620	06/22/2011 01:21:22	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DOOLEY BRADLEY		37	44	Instr #:20110311000 081010	Lot#:162 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201106220001 82710	06/22/2011 01:21:31	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NIBLER LISA		37	51	Instr #:20110203000 039380	Lot#:67 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201106240001 84990	06/24/2011 11:21:51	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NUNN JAMIE MATTHEW		17	91	Instr #:20110221000 058470	Lot#:1 Book:17 Pg:91 Sub:PARK FOREST 5TH SECTOR

201107070001 96540	07/07/2011 11:20:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALDROP BRIAN HOUSTON				Instr #:20110127000 029430	Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201106300001 90050	06/30/2011 12:04:07	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ZHANG JIONG		34	147		Lot#:4-104 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201106300001 90080	06/30/2011 12:04:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MULVANEY STEPHEN P		5	108		Lot#:49 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES
201106300001 90100	06/30/2011 12:04:12	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROGERS CAITLIN		26	124		Lot#:187 Book:26 Pg:124 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE II
201107180002 09210	07/18/2011 02:06:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CULBREATH WILLIAM		33	74		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:74 Sub:SYDNEYS PLACE
201107180002 09240	07/18/2011 02:06:06	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WINSLETT STEPHEN		5	114	Instr #:20110317000 086810	Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:114 Sub:MONTE TIERRA
201107290002 21390	07/29/2011 03:02:38	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GILLILAND TIMMY		5	76	Instr #:20110311000 081100	Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201107260002	07/26/2011 10:04:31	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKS JERRY				Instr #:20100323000 084210	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201107260002 16120	07/26/2011 10:08:41	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GLASS JOSEPH SHAUN		34	34	Instr #:20110330000 100180	Lot#:696 Book:34 Pg:34 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2

201107260002 16110	07/26/2011 10:08:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DILLARD MASON B		15	19	Instr #:20100722000 233400	Lot#:4 Book:15 Pg:19 Sub:ROYAL PINS PHASE 2
201108030002 26270	08/03/2011 01:14:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BUNN KIMBERLY A		7	10		Lot#:32 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:10 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
201108170002 41940	08/17/2011 11:29:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BRADLEY JOHN MICHAEL		36	85	Instr #:20110317000 086210	Lot#:154 Book:36 Pg:85 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4D
201108110002 36650	08/11/2011 03:21:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	H & L PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST